
Pingvinlekene 2016
13.02.16 - 14.02.16

Klubb

60 m - FU

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Heat: 1

168 Heine Røssland Gneist,IL(2)

171 Henrik Grøvlebakke Abrahams Gneist,IL(3)

131 Adrian Otterstad Krokeide Gneist,IL(4)

153 Erik Flage Gneist,IL(5)

159 Frode Løvik Hoprekstad Gneist,IL(6)

175 Hermann Deinboll Wiegand Gneist,IL(7)

Heat: 2
151 Emilie Rosvold Gneist,IL(3)

179 Haakan Ismail Vambheim Gneist,IL(4)

213 Mathias Pisani Thorvik Gneist,IL(5)

217 Nkomba Lasse Kayeyi Gneist,IL(6)

230 Sofie Constanse Nielsen Gneist,IL(7)

Heat: 3

158 Frida Thorsen Gneist,IL(3)

194 Julie Haukeland Gneist,IL(4)

161 Gina Stalheim Iversen Gneist,IL(5)

163 Halvar Søvik Mørkved Gneist,IL(6)

653 Marianne Sunnarvik Gneist,IL(7)

141 Bentine Borge Gneist,IL

144 Charlotte Halvorsen Gneist,IL

145 Daniel Fintland Gneist,IL

156 Fredrik Nygaard Gneist,IL

160 Gina Eriksen Ødegaard Gneist,IL

176 Hermine Schreiber Hjortland Gneist,IL

178 Hilde Mjåtvedt Gneist,IL

188 Isabelle Damm Andresen Gneist,IL

197 Karianne Solheim Gneist,IL

211 Martine Fauske Faannessen Gneist,IL

216 Nicholas Næsgaard Sæthre Gneist,IL

228 Simon Sandvik Gneist,IL

229 Sina Rafat Masoudi Gneist,IL

233 Sondre Lillefjord Tonning Gneist,IL

239 Thea Fjell Sundal Gneist,IL

Klubb

Kule - FU

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

131 Adrian Otterstad Krokeide Gneist,IL

141 Bentine Borge Gneist,IL

144 Charlotte Halvorsen Gneist,IL

145 Daniel Fintland Gneist,IL

151 Emilie Rosvold Gneist,IL

153 Erik Flage Gneist,IL

156 Fredrik Nygaard Gneist,IL

158 Frida Thorsen Gneist,IL

159 Frode Løvik Hoprekstad Gneist,IL

160 Gina Eriksen Ødegaard Gneist,IL

161 Gina Stalheim Iversen Gneist,IL

163 Halvar Søvik Mørkved Gneist,IL

168 Heine Røssland Gneist,IL

171 Henrik Grøvlebakke Abrahams Gneist,IL

175 Hermann Deinboll Wiegand Gneist,IL

176 Hermine Schreiber Hjortland Gneist,IL

178 Hilde Mjåtvedt Gneist,IL

179 Haakan Ismail Vambheim Gneist,IL

188 Isabelle Damm Andresen Gneist,IL

194 Julie Haukeland Gneist,IL

196 Kaj Ragnar Landaas Gneist,IL

197 Karianne Solheim Gneist,IL

211 Martine Fauske Faannessen Gneist,IL

213 Mathias Pisani Thorvik Gneist,IL

216 Nicholas Næsgaard Sæthre Gneist,IL

217 Nkomba Lasse Kayeyi Gneist,IL

228 Simon Sandvik Gneist,IL

229 Sina Rafat Masoudi Gneist,IL

230 Sofie Constanse Nielsen Gneist,IL

233 Sondre Lillefjord Tonning Gneist,IL

239 Thea Fjell Sundal Gneist,IL

245 Trygve Havro Gneist,IL

653 Marianne Sunnarvik Gneist,IL

Klubb

Lengde - FU

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

131 Adrian Otterstad Krokeide Gneist,IL

141 Bentine Borge Gneist,IL

144 Charlotte Halvorsen Gneist,IL

145 Daniel Fintland Gneist,IL

151 Emilie Rosvold Gneist,IL

153 Erik Flage Gneist,IL

156 Fredrik Nygaard Gneist,IL

158 Frida Thorsen Gneist,IL

159 Frode Løvik Hoprekstad Gneist,IL

160 Gina Eriksen Ødegaard Gneist,IL

161 Gina Stalheim Iversen Gneist,IL

163 Halvar Søvik Mørkved Gneist,IL

168 Heine Røssland Gneist,IL

171 Henrik Grøvlebakke Abrahams Gneist,IL

175 Hermann Deinboll Wiegand Gneist,IL

176 Hermine Schreiber Hjortland Gneist,IL

178 Hilde Mjåtvedt Gneist,IL

179 Haakan Ismail Vambheim Gneist,IL

188 Isabelle Damm Andresen Gneist,IL

194 Julie Haukeland Gneist,IL

196 Kaj Ragnar Landaas Gneist,IL

197 Karianne Solheim Gneist,IL

211 Martine Fauske Faannessen Gneist,IL

213 Mathias Pisani Thorvik Gneist,IL

216 Nicholas Næsgaard Sæthre Gneist,IL

217 Nkomba Lasse Kayeyi Gneist,IL

228 Simon Sandvik Gneist,IL

229 Sina Rafat Masoudi Gneist,IL

230 Sofie Constanse Nielsen Gneist,IL

233 Sondre Lillefjord Tonning Gneist,IL

239 Thea Fjell Sundal Gneist,IL

245 Trygve Havro Gneist,IL

653 Marianne Sunnarvik Gneist,IL

Klubb

60 m - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Heat: 1

10 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF(1)

107 Nicolai Holdhus FRI IL(2)

242 Thor-Erik Noel Gneist,IL(3)

389 Oskar Ekanger Viking, TIF(4)

507 Sondre Langøy Fil Aks-77(5)

553 Oskar Helland Gneist,IL(6)

609 Petter Gullachsen Norna-Salhus IL(7)
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Pingvinlekene 2016
13.02.16 - 14.02.16

Heat: 2

49 Jakob Thorstenson Kvåle Fana IL(1)

154 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik Gneist,IL(2)

247 Vegard Rinde Gneist,IL(3)

394 Lauritz Fjeldstad Ask Friidrett(4)

509 Marius Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77(5)

560 Adrian Fjellanger-Eeg Gneist,IL(6)

610 Jonas Bigset Moss Norna-Salhus IL(7)

Heat: 3
67 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye Fana IL(1)

181 Håvard Brattaule Gneist,IL(2)

256 Odin Vikse Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid(3)

450 Gustav Vincent Holmefjord Fana IL(4)

510 Stian Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77(5)

561 Liam Eilertsen Gneist,IL(6)

614 Jørgen Ones Norna-Salhus IL(7)

Heat: 4

68 Olav August Haga Hartveit Fana IL(1)

199 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand Gneist,IL(2)

274 Per Mathias Gjerde Aralt Kalandseid IL(3)

452 Erling Skarstein Fana IL(4)

511 Øyvind Mork Månum Fil Aks-77(5)

589 Håvard Haveland Kalandseid IL(6)

649 Nik Haferkamp Gneist,IL(7)

Heat: 5

75 Tobias Heldal Fana IL(1)

221 Oscar Ellingsen Gneist,IL(2)

281 Erik Alexander Fauske Johanss Laksevåg TIL(3)

464 Idar Odland Fana IL(4)

513 Marius Kongestøl Vik Fitjar IL(5)

591 Benjamin Pujol Kalandseid IL(6)

651 Mathias Skrede Kallmyr Bjarg IL(7)

Heat: 6

83 Håvard Vik Fil Aks-77(1)

238 Szymon Orlowski Gneist,IL(2)

289 Philip L Daae Laksevåg TIL(3)

466 Odin August Østreim Øina Fana IL(4)

517 Johannes Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL(5)

604 Lukas Kvamme Norna-Salhus IL(6)

656 Sander-Emil Fedøy Fana IL(7)

Klubb

600 m - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

49 Jakob Thorstenson Kvåle Fana IL

68 Olav August Haga Hartveit Fana IL

83 Håvard Vik Fil Aks-77

107 Nicolai Holdhus FRI IL

154 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik Gneist,IL

199 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand Gneist,IL

221 Oscar Ellingsen Gneist,IL

247 Vegard Rinde Gneist,IL

256 Odin Vikse Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

300 Johan Kristian Storebø Lysekloster IL

412 Felix Nilsson Ask Friidrett

450 Gustav Vincent Holmefjord Fana IL

509 Marius Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77

510 Stian Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77

517 Johannes Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

553 Oskar Helland Gneist,IL

591 Benjamin Pujol Kalandseid IL

604 Lukas Kvamme Norna-Salhus IL

609 Petter Gullachsen Norna-Salhus IL

614 Jørgen Ones Norna-Salhus IL

656 Sander-Emil Fedøy Fana IL

Klubb

Kule - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

10 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF

49 Jakob Thorstenson Kvåle Fana IL

67 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye Fana IL

68 Olav August Haga Hartveit Fana IL

83 Håvard Vik Fil Aks-77

107 Nicolai Holdhus FRI IL

154 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik Gneist,IL

199 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand Gneist,IL

247 Vegard Rinde Gneist,IL

281 Erik Alexander Fauske Johanss Laksevåg TIL

289 Philip L Daae Laksevåg TIL

307 Adrian Yanson Fjeldstad Nordre Fjell Friidrett

452 Erling Skarstein Fana IL

464 Idar Odland Fana IL

507 Sondre Langøy Fil Aks-77

509 Marius Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77

510 Stian Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77

553 Oskar Helland Gneist,IL

561 Liam Eilertsen Gneist,IL

610 Jonas Bigset Moss Norna-Salhus IL

656 Sander-Emil Fedøy Fana IL

Klubb

Lengde satssone - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

49 Jakob Thorstenson Kvåle Fana IL

67 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye Fana IL

68 Olav August Haga Hartveit Fana IL

75 Tobias Heldal Fana IL

83 Håvard Vik Fil Aks-77

107 Nicolai Holdhus FRI IL

154 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik Gneist,IL

181 Håvard Brattaule Gneist,IL

199 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand Gneist,IL

221 Oscar Ellingsen Gneist,IL

238 Szymon Orlowski Gneist,IL

242 Thor-Erik Noel Gneist,IL

247 Vegard Rinde Gneist,IL

281 Erik Alexander Fauske Johanss Laksevåg TIL

289 Philip L Daae Laksevåg TIL

300 Johan Kristian Storebø Lysekloster IL

389 Oskar Ekanger Viking, TIF

394 Lauritz Fjeldstad Ask Friidrett

412 Felix Nilsson Ask Friidrett

450 Gustav Vincent Holmefjord Fana IL

466 Odin August Østreim Øina Fana IL

507 Sondre Langøy Fil Aks-77

509 Marius Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77

510 Stian Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77

511 Øyvind Mork Månum Fil Aks-77

513 Marius Kongestøl Vik Fitjar IL

517 Johannes Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

553 Oskar Helland Gneist,IL

560 Adrian Fjellanger-Eeg Gneist,IL

589 Håvard Haveland Kalandseid IL
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Pingvinlekene 2016
13.02.16 - 14.02.16

604 Lukas Kvamme Norna-Salhus IL

609 Petter Gullachsen Norna-Salhus IL

614 Jørgen Ones Norna-Salhus IL

649 Nik Haferkamp Gneist,IL

651 Mathias Skrede Kallmyr Bjarg IL

656 Sander-Emil Fedøy Fana IL

Klubb

Stav - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

75 Tobias Heldal Fana IL

242 Thor-Erik Noel Gneist,IL

553 Oskar Helland Gneist,IL

Klubb

200 m - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

67 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye Fana IL

69 Oscar Stuhr Fana IL

76 Ulrich Friele Faye Fana IL

84 Johannes Hopland Fil Aks-77

238 Szymon Orlowski Gneist,IL

251 Endre Sørensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

376 Erik Jordal Østensen Viking, TIF

390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth Viking, TIF

399 Lars Haugland Bøthun Ask Friidrett

411 David Haug Ask Friidrett

456 Jarand Kvåle Bruflot Fana IL

465 Magnus Andersland Fana IL

506 Eivind Langøy Fil Aks-77

530 Preben Havre FRI IL

626 Sverre Stautland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

641 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

Klubb

60 m - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

63 Mathias Ødegaard Lågeide Fana IL

66 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL

69 Oscar Stuhr Fana IL

76 Ulrich Friele Faye Fana IL

84 Johannes Hopland Fil Aks-77

115 Ulrik Hagen-Wootton FRI IL

120 Dennis Tufte Strand Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

121 Eirik Kvarven Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

134 Andreas Emil Blücher Gneist,IL

193 Julian Hamre Gneist,IL

243 Tobias Hjelle Gneist,IL

251 Endre Sørensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

271 Lucas F T Gjesdal IL Koll

279 Daniel Sivertsen Laksevåg TIL

286 Julian Erik Nævdal Laksevåg TIL

376 Erik Jordal Østensen Viking, TIF

390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth Viking, TIF

456 Jarand Kvåle Bruflot Fana IL

465 Magnus Andersland Fana IL

530 Preben Havre FRI IL

534 Mikael Holm Johansen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

629 Angelo Singdahlsen Syril IL

641 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

658 Kristian Lindgren Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

66 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL

67 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye Fana IL

238 Szymon Orlowski Gneist,IL

247 Vegard Rinde Gneist,IL

376 Erik Jordal Østensen Viking, TIF

390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth Viking, TIF

399 Lars Haugland Bøthun Ask Friidrett

411 David Haug Ask Friidrett

641 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

Klubb

600 m - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

63 Mathias Ødegaard Lågeide Fana IL

69 Oscar Stuhr Fana IL

76 Ulrich Friele Faye Fana IL

251 Endre Sørensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth Viking, TIF

399 Lars Haugland Bøthun Ask Friidrett

411 David Haug Ask Friidrett

506 Eivind Langøy Fil Aks-77

530 Preben Havre FRI IL

626 Sverre Stautland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

641 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

Klubb

Kule - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

63 Mathias Ødegaard Lågeide Fana IL

66 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL

69 Oscar Stuhr Fana IL

76 Ulrich Friele Faye Fana IL

115 Ulrik Hagen-Wootton FRI IL

193 Julian Hamre Gneist,IL

251 Endre Sørensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

271 Lucas F T Gjesdal IL Koll

311 Even Lægreid Strømmen Nordre Fjell Friidrett

315 Leon Bøe-Hansen Nordre Fjell Friidrett

456 Jarand Kvåle Bruflot Fana IL

465 Magnus Andersland Fana IL

641 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

Klubb

Lengde satssone - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

63 Mathias Ødegaard Lågeide Fana IL

66 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL

69 Oscar Stuhr Fana IL

76 Ulrich Friele Faye Fana IL

115 Ulrik Hagen-Wootton FRI IL

120 Dennis Tufte Strand Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

121 Eirik Kvarven Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

243 Tobias Hjelle Gneist,IL

311 Even Lægreid Strømmen Nordre Fjell Friidrett

315 Leon Bøe-Hansen Nordre Fjell Friidrett

376 Erik Jordal Østensen Viking, TIF

390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth Viking, TIF

411 David Haug Ask Friidrett
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Pingvinlekene 2016
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465 Magnus Andersland Fana IL

506 Eivind Langøy Fil Aks-77

626 Sverre Stautland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

641 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

Klubb

Stav - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

271 Lucas F T Gjesdal IL Koll

641 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

Klubb

200 m - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

42 Håkon Sætren Midtbø Fana IL

74 Teodor Heldal Fana IL

97 Filip Holdhus FRI IL

122 Emil Gundrsen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

148 Eivind Hosøy Nordås Gneist,IL

192 Jon-anders Haukøy Gneist,IL

220 Ole-Alexander Padøy Gneist,IL

241 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL

374 Andreas Ekanger Viking, TIF

419 Elias Moldestad Ask Friidrett

439 Thomas Sviggum Bjarg IL

495 Brage Bell Lysaker Fana IL

499 Niklas Liland Fana IL

536 Olav Fjeldsbø-Marøy Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

538 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

590 Bjørnar Haveland Kalandseid IL

592 Andreas Pujol Kalandseid IL

Klubb

60 m - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

12 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF

42 Håkon Sætren Midtbø Fana IL

74 Teodor Heldal Fana IL

97 Filip Holdhus FRI IL

122 Emil Gundrsen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

148 Eivind Hosøy Nordås Gneist,IL

192 Jon-anders Haukøy Gneist,IL

220 Ole-Alexander Padøy Gneist,IL

241 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL

336 Luka Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

374 Andreas Ekanger Viking, TIF

419 Elias Moldestad Ask Friidrett

495 Brage Bell Lysaker Fana IL

499 Niklas Liland Fana IL

536 Olav Fjeldsbø-Marøy Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

538 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

590 Bjørnar Haveland Kalandseid IL

592 Andreas Pujol Kalandseid IL

598 Mads Løfvenius Nordre Fjell Friidrett

621 Jonas Berge Os Turnforening

622 Håvard Lyngbø Os Turnforening

650 Elias Fosshagen Viking, TIF

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

42 Håkon Sætren Midtbø Fana IL

122 Emil Gundrsen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

220 Ole-Alexander Padøy Gneist,IL

241 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL

419 Elias Moldestad Ask Friidrett

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

600 m - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

42 Håkon Sætren Midtbø Fana IL

97 Filip Holdhus FRI IL

148 Eivind Hosøy Nordås Gneist,IL

439 Thomas Sviggum Bjarg IL

495 Brage Bell Lysaker Fana IL

536 Olav Fjeldsbø-Marøy Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

538 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Kule - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

12 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF

42 Håkon Sætren Midtbø Fana IL

241 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL

495 Brage Bell Lysaker Fana IL

499 Niklas Liland Fana IL

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

598 Mads Løfvenius Nordre Fjell Friidrett

621 Jonas Berge Os Turnforening

622 Håvard Lyngbø Os Turnforening

Klubb

Lengde satssone - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

42 Håkon Sætren Midtbø Fana IL

74 Teodor Heldal Fana IL

97 Filip Holdhus FRI IL

122 Emil Gundrsen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

148 Eivind Hosøy Nordås Gneist,IL

192 Jon-anders Haukøy Gneist,IL

241 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL

308 Andreas Angeltveit Nordre Fjell Friidrett

336 Luka Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

374 Andreas Ekanger Viking, TIF

419 Elias Moldestad Ask Friidrett

499 Niklas Liland Fana IL

538 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

590 Bjørnar Haveland Kalandseid IL

592 Andreas Pujol Kalandseid IL

640 Hepne Økland Viking, TIF

Klubb

Stav - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

12 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF

74 Teodor Heldal Fana IL

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
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Klubb

1500 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

6 Torstein Veum Aurland IL

16 Victor Martinius Sandal Diseth Bergens TF

257 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

260 Ahmed Ali Abdul- Ameer Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

391 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF

489 Magnus Sture Skeie Fana IL

Klubb

200 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

16 Victor Martinius Sandal Diseth Bergens TF

56 Magnus Hoff-kvalem Fana IL

78 Anders Vik Fil Aks-77

86 Kristoffer Hopland Fil Aks-77

113 Thord Flatebø Iversen FRI IL

173 Henrik Taranger Gneist,IL

210 Marius Thy Skjelvik Gneist,IL

260 Ahmed Ali Abdul- Ameer Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

265 Gabriel Kanestrøm Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

270 William Skjoldli Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

351 Trym Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL

391 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF

405 Elias August Bergheim Ask Friidrett

427 Isak Wendelbo Nyre Bergens TF

469 Håvard Seim Berentsen Fana IL

489 Magnus Sture Skeie Fana IL

518 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL

535 Mats Hjørnevik Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

563 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL

575 Fabian Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

576 Marcus Hilland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

583 Lukas Olai Hammerstad Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

613 Fredrik Gullachsen Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

60 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

16 Victor Martinius Sandal Diseth Bergens TF

56 Magnus Hoff-kvalem Fana IL

78 Anders Vik Fil Aks-77

86 Kristoffer Hopland Fil Aks-77

113 Thord Flatebø Iversen FRI IL

173 Henrik Taranger Gneist,IL

210 Marius Thy Skjelvik Gneist,IL

260 Ahmed Ali Abdul- Ameer Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

265 Gabriel Kanestrøm Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

270 William Skjoldli Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

346 Simon Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL

351 Trym Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL

384 Lars N. Lyssand Viking, TIF

388 Nicolai Mowinckel Haukedal Viking, TIF

391 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF

405 Elias August Bergheim Ask Friidrett

422 Kasper Fjeldstad Ask Friidrett

427 Isak Wendelbo Nyre Bergens TF

430 Emil Venge-Kvamme Bergens TF

469 Håvard Seim Berentsen Fana IL

489 Magnus Sture Skeie Fana IL

518 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL

523 Adrian A. Kinnunen Florø Tog IF

535 Mats Hjørnevik Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

563 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL

575 Fabian Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

576 Marcus Hilland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

583 Lukas Olai Hammerstad Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

613 Fredrik Gullachsen Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

173 Henrik Taranger Gneist,IL

265 Gabriel Kanestrøm Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

282 Fabian Warpe Laksevåg TIL

384 Lars N. Lyssand Viking, TIF

422 Kasper Fjeldstad Ask Friidrett

430 Emil Venge-Kvamme Bergens TF

518 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL

575 Fabian Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

613 Fredrik Gullachsen Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

600 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

6 Torstein Veum Aurland IL

16 Victor Martinius Sandal Diseth Bergens TF

78 Anders Vik Fil Aks-77

86 Kristoffer Hopland Fil Aks-77

113 Thord Flatebø Iversen FRI IL

257 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

391 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF

427 Isak Wendelbo Nyre Bergens TF

518 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL

563 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL

613 Fredrik Gullachsen Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

62 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær Fana IL

74 Teodor Heldal Fana IL

260 Ahmed Ali Abdul- Ameer Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

282 Fabian Warpe Laksevåg TIL

314 Lasse Bøe-Hansen Nordre Fjell Friidrett

346 Simon Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL

351 Trym Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL

422 Kasper Fjeldstad Ask Friidrett

427 Isak Wendelbo Nyre Bergens TF

518 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL

535 Mats Hjørnevik Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

563 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL

575 Fabian Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

584 Patrick Naustdal Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

Kule - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

62 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær Fana IL

78 Anders Vik Fil Aks-77

260 Ahmed Ali Abdul- Ameer Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

270 William Skjoldli Hovding, TIL - Friidrett
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314 Lasse Bøe-Hansen Nordre Fjell Friidrett

575 Fabian Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde satssone - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

16 Victor Martinius Sandal Diseth Bergens TF

62 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær Fana IL

78 Anders Vik Fil Aks-77

173 Henrik Taranger Gneist,IL

265 Gabriel Kanestrøm Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

270 William Skjoldli Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

314 Lasse Bøe-Hansen Nordre Fjell Friidrett

346 Simon Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL

351 Trym Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL

384 Lars N. Lyssand Viking, TIF

388 Nicolai Mowinckel Haukedal Viking, TIF

391 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF

405 Elias August Bergheim Ask Friidrett

422 Kasper Fjeldstad Ask Friidrett

427 Isak Wendelbo Nyre Bergens TF

430 Emil Venge-Kvamme Bergens TF

469 Håvard Seim Berentsen Fana IL

518 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL

523 Adrian A. Kinnunen Florø Tog IF

563 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL

575 Fabian Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

576 Marcus Hilland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

583 Lukas Olai Hammerstad Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

613 Fredrik Gullachsen Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Stav - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

62 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær Fana IL

282 Fabian Warpe Laksevåg TIL

422 Kasper Fjeldstad Ask Friidrett

Klubb

1500 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

73 Svein Oscar Skilleås Fana IL

155 Erlend Borsholm Gneist,IL

174 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL

212 Mathias Algrøy Gneist,IL

502 Jørgen Eikeberg Langøy Fana IL

Klubb

200 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

37 Even Isaksen Fana IL

155 Erlend Borsholm Gneist,IL

174 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL

212 Mathias Algrøy Gneist,IL

269 Sebastian Wichstrøm Rolland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

277 Christian Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL

408 Benjamin Færestrand Ask Friidrett

483 Per Bucher Johannessen Fana IL

490 Birk Bell Lysaker Fana IL

572 Erlend Bro Bragstad Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

8 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF

28 Bjørnar Garlimo Fana IL

30 Daniel Livsey Myking Fana IL

41 Haakon Julian H Hartveit Fana IL

70 Sander Rye Daae Fana IL

155 Erlend Borsholm Gneist,IL

174 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL

196 Kaj Ragnar Landaas Gneist,IL

212 Mathias Algrøy Gneist,IL

245 Trygve Havro Gneist,IL

269 Sebastian Wichstrøm Rolland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

277 Christian Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL

356 Fredrik Strand Blichfeldt Osterøy IL

408 Benjamin Færestrand Ask Friidrett

435 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF

463 Fredrik Liland Fana IL

483 Per Bucher Johannessen Fana IL

490 Birk Bell Lysaker Fana IL

572 Erlend Bro Bragstad Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

8 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF

174 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL

435 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF

483 Per Bucher Johannessen Fana IL

Klubb

600 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

8 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF

73 Svein Oscar Skilleås Fana IL

155 Erlend Borsholm Gneist,IL

174 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL

269 Sebastian Wichstrøm Rolland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

463 Fredrik Liland Fana IL

490 Birk Bell Lysaker Fana IL

502 Jørgen Eikeberg Langøy Fana IL

572 Erlend Bro Bragstad Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

Høyde - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

24 Andreas Kårstad Fana IL

70 Sander Rye Daae Fana IL

73 Svein Oscar Skilleås Fana IL

174 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL

408 Benjamin Færestrand Ask Friidrett

435 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF

Klubb

Kule - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

28 Bjørnar Garlimo Fana IL

37 Even Isaksen Fana IL

41 Haakon Julian H Hartveit Fana IL

269 Sebastian Wichstrøm Rolland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett
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353 Andreas Markmanrud Osterøy IL

420 Erlend Bergfjord Næss Ask Friidrett

490 Birk Bell Lysaker Fana IL

572 Erlend Bro Bragstad Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

24 Andreas Kårstad Fana IL

28 Bjørnar Garlimo Fana IL

30 Daniel Livsey Myking Fana IL

37 Even Isaksen Fana IL

41 Haakon Julian H Hartveit Fana IL

70 Sander Rye Daae Fana IL

356 Fredrik Strand Blichfeldt Osterøy IL

408 Benjamin Færestrand Ask Friidrett

435 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF

463 Fredrik Liland Fana IL

Klubb

Stav - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

8 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF

Klubb

1500 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

133 André Seliussen Gneist,IL

164 Hans-magnus Haukøy Gneist,IL

398 Ole Lyngbø Ask Friidrett

475 Didrik Klinker Halland Fana IL

Klubb

200 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

23 Andreas Dixon Fana IL

32 Eirik Veland Liland Fana IL

72 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana IL

135 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL

182 Håvard Rinde Gneist,IL

295 Stian Frostad Gulichsen Loddefjord IL

345 Sebastian Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

397 Jesper Jensen Ask Friidrett

474 Anders Seim Berentsen Fana IL

475 Didrik Klinker Halland Fana IL

521 Ben Jeffrey Bennett Florø Tog IF

573 Sivert F. Sellevold Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

595 Kristoffer Kobbeltvedt Endregaa Loddefjord IL

Klubb

60 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

23 Andreas Dixon Fana IL

32 Eirik Veland Liland Fana IL

72 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana IL

135 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL

224 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL

295 Stian Frostad Gulichsen Loddefjord IL

318 Martin Anthony Fjeldstad Nordre Fjell Friidrett

345 Sebastian Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

368 Tobias Ekerhovd Skogsvåg IL

467 Sigve Tillier Fana IL

474 Anders Seim Berentsen Fana IL

475 Didrik Klinker Halland Fana IL

503 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL

521 Ben Jeffrey Bennett Florø Tog IF

595 Kristoffer Kobbeltvedt Endregaa Loddefjord IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

23 Andreas Dixon Fana IL

32 Eirik Veland Liland Fana IL

135 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL

182 Håvard Rinde Gneist,IL

224 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL

345 Sebastian Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

467 Sigve Tillier Fana IL

503 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL

521 Ben Jeffrey Bennett Florø Tog IF

Klubb

600 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

133 André Seliussen Gneist,IL

164 Hans-magnus Haukøy Gneist,IL

182 Håvard Rinde Gneist,IL

295 Stian Frostad Gulichsen Loddefjord IL

397 Jesper Jensen Ask Friidrett

398 Ole Lyngbø Ask Friidrett

503 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

182 Håvard Rinde Gneist,IL

224 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL

368 Tobias Ekerhovd Skogsvåg IL

Klubb

Kule - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

182 Håvard Rinde Gneist,IL

368 Tobias Ekerhovd Skogsvåg IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

23 Andreas Dixon Fana IL

72 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana IL

135 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL

182 Håvard Rinde Gneist,IL

224 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL

345 Sebastian Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

368 Tobias Ekerhovd Skogsvåg IL

467 Sigve Tillier Fana IL

474 Anders Seim Berentsen Fana IL

503 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL

573 Sivert F. Sellevold Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

Stav - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

224 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL
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Klubb

1500 m - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

60 Martin Mæle Fana IL

240 Thomas Blücher Gneist,IL

Klubb

200 m - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

29 Casper August Friele Faye Fana IL

100 Joel Rørbakken FRI IL

162 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL

240 Thomas Blücher Gneist,IL

244 Torbjørn Knag Gneist,IL

324 Elias Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL

332 Joakim Nielsen Norna-Salhus IL

382 Jon Vaardal-Lunde Viking, TIF

477 Erlend Haukeland Moe Fana IL

501 Lars Jørgen Haugland Fana IL

571 Ruben Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

573 Sivert F. Sellevold Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

630 Joshua Singdalsen Syril IL

Klubb

60 m - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

77 Vetle Ellingsen Fana IL

100 Joel Rørbakken FRI IL

162 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL

240 Thomas Blücher Gneist,IL

244 Torbjørn Knag Gneist,IL

324 Elias Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL

332 Joakim Nielsen Norna-Salhus IL

382 Jon Vaardal-Lunde Viking, TIF

404 Kenneth Elias Gundersen Ask Friidrett

477 Erlend Haukeland Moe Fana IL

479 Mikael Solheim Fana IL

501 Lars Jørgen Haugland Fana IL

571 Ruben Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

630 Joshua Singdalsen Syril IL

634 Johan Hjeltnes Ulvik IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

77 Vetle Ellingsen Fana IL

162 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL

479 Mikael Solheim Fana IL

Klubb

600 m - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

29 Casper August Friele Faye Fana IL

60 Martin Mæle Fana IL

100 Joel Rørbakken FRI IL

240 Thomas Blücher Gneist,IL

244 Torbjørn Knag Gneist,IL

324 Elias Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL

332 Joakim Nielsen Norna-Salhus IL

488 Jørgen Dyrhol Christensen Fana IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

77 Vetle Ellingsen Fana IL

Klubb

Kule - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

162 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL

240 Thomas Blücher Gneist,IL

404 Kenneth Elias Gundersen Ask Friidrett

414 Kristen Brosvik Ask Friidrett

634 Johan Hjeltnes Ulvik IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

162 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL

244 Torbjørn Knag Gneist,IL

324 Elias Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL

477 Erlend Haukeland Moe Fana IL

479 Mikael Solheim Fana IL

501 Lars Jørgen Haugland Fana IL

573 Sivert F. Sellevold Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

1500 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

396 Daniel Einarsen Ask Friidrett

603 Vetle Bergsvik Thorn Norna-Salhus IL

635 Markus Kjærner-Semb Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

200 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

19 Harald Håvik Bremnes IL

Klubb

60 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

19 Harald Håvik Bremnes IL

333 Jonathan Vindenes Netland Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

600 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

568 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Høyde - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

568 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Kule - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

19 Harald Håvik Bremnes IL

568 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
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Klubb

Lengde - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

568 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Stav - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

568 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

1500 m - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

191 Jens Larsen Åstveit Gneist,IL

236 Stian Øvergaard Aarvik Gneist,IL

369 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

552 Vegard Albrigtsen Gneist,IL

569 Mats Hauge Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

200 m - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Sondre N.Lie 22.0 man.tid  2012

92 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Fil Aks-77

110 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL

112 Tage Unneland weiseth FRI IL

170 Henrik Almenningen Gneist,IL

172 Henrik Irgens Gravdal Gneist,IL

189 Jakob Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL

201 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL

234 Sondre Rinde Gneist,IL

278 Christian Steen Orbekk Laksevåg TIL

379 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord Viking, TIF

519 Lasse Solheim Angelshaug Florø Tog IF

Klubb

60 m - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

92 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Fil Aks-77

110 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL

112 Tage Unneland weiseth FRI IL

170 Henrik Almenningen Gneist,IL

172 Henrik Irgens Gravdal Gneist,IL

189 Jakob Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL

201 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL

234 Sondre Rinde Gneist,IL

278 Christian Steen Orbekk Laksevåg TIL

379 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord Viking, TIF

519 Lasse Solheim Angelshaug Florø Tog IF

618 Andreas Mowinckel-nilsen Os Turnforening

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

234 Sondre Rinde Gneist,IL

Klubb

600 m - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

110 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL

191 Jens Larsen Åstveit Gneist,IL

201 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL

278 Christian Steen Orbekk Laksevåg TIL

552 Vegard Albrigtsen Gneist,IL

619 Snorre Hjelm Sørstrønen Os Turnforening

Klubb

Høyde - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

44 Inge Eide Johnsen Fana IL

146 Eirik Leikvoll Gneist,IL

363 Eirik Sangolt Skogsvåg IL

620 Sondre Herrevold Os Turnforening

Klubb

Kule - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

201 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL

363 Eirik Sangolt Skogsvåg IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

92 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Fil Aks-77

170 Henrik Almenningen Gneist,IL

201 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL

234 Sondre Rinde Gneist,IL

363 Eirik Sangolt Skogsvåg IL

Klubb

Stav - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

146 Eirik Leikvoll Gneist,IL

Klubb

60 m - G-Rekrutt

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Heat: 1
458 Henrik Andersland Fana IL(1)

556 Oskar Gjertsen Trumpy Gneist,IL(2)

304 Sverre Løvaas Lysekloster IL(3)

527 Jonas Urdal FRI IL(4)

543 Lucas Hansen Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr(5)

180 Håkon Algrøy Gneist,IL(6)

540 William Fenne Ekerhovd Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr(7)

646 Omar Chenaoui Gneist,IL(8)

Heat: 2

85 Johannes Thorsheim Fil Aks-77(1)

198 Kirill Eikanger Gneist,IL(2)

378 Heine Strønstad-Lønseth Viking, TIF(3)

232 Sondre Haukanes Gneist,IL(4)

47 Jakob Amandussen Nitter Fana IL(5)

657 Filip-Andreas Fedøy Fana IL(6)

358 Johannes Kjelvik Vevle Osterøy IL(7)

33 Elias Almhjell Fana IL(8)

Heat: 3

497 Erik Engeset Ersvær Fana IL(1)

453 Jacob Mengshoel Frønsdal Fana IL(2)

48 Jakob Jensen Fana IL(3)

484 Nikolai Klodvik Fana IL(4)

481 Sondre Låstad Fana IL(5)

27 Birk Høyerholt Nerhus Fana IL(6)

660 Mathias Bore Sandal Fana IL(7)
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606 Matias Refvik Norna-Salhus IL(8)

Heat: 4

116 Victor Hagen-Wootton FRI IL(1)

205 Magnus Torkelsen Grotle Gneist,IL(2)

531 Adrian Havre FRI IL(3)

588 Sondre Engtrø Kalandseid IL(4)

557 Albert Leonard Giezendanner Gneist,IL(5)

544 Daniel Hus Bjorøy Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr(6)

204 Lukas Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL(7)

287 Nicholas Sandal Laksevåg TIL(8)

Heat: 5

564 Fredrik Trumpy Gneist,IL(1)

142 Brage Simmenes Gneist,IL(2)

354 Eirik Reigstad Osterøy IL(3)

433 Victor Woie Flølo Bergens TF(4)

352 Alexander Helgesen Osterøy IL(5)

460 Sindre Ellingsen Fana IL(6)

223 Peter Bjørndal Gneist,IL(7)

165 Harald August Gullaksen Gneist,IL(8)

Heat: 6

432 Ludvig Venge-Kvamme Bergens TF(1)

50 Johannes Mølstre Leversen Fana IL(2)

661 Filip Jensen Wassberg Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(3)

548 Christoffer Skulstad Gneist,IL(4)

492 Benjamin Moen Fana IL(5)

226 Sebastian Fjellanger-Eeg Gneist,IL(6)

17 Åsmund Midtbø Bergens TF(7)

126 Sivert Asphaug Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(8)

Heat: 7
612 Andreas Pettersen Fossen Norna-Salhus IL(1)

322 Adrian Simonsen Greve Norna-Salhus IL(2)

436 Erlend Svendsmark Bergens TF(3)

611 Jakob Heitmann Holmelid Norna-Salhus IL(4)

129 Øyvind Magnus Morstøl Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(5)

90 Sivert Nytun Schulstad Fil Aks-77(6)

302 Markus Westvik Lysekloster IL(7)

597 Magnus Løvaas Lysekloster IL(8)

Heat: 8

596 Sebastian Vikøren Lysekloster IL(2)

585 Linus Kaspari Hammerstad Hovding, TIL - Friidrett(3)

443 Emil Almeland Eidsvåg IL(4)

547 Alfred Kausland Flatabø Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr(5)

545 Brede Larsen Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr(6)

301 Louis Botnevik Eickhoff Lysekloster IL(7)

Heat: 9

562 Gabriel Skønberg Gneist,IL(2)

515 Bjart Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL(3)

645 Yassin Chenaoui Gneist,IL(4)

655 Isaac Jentoft Fana IL(5)

Klubb

Lengde - G-Rekrutt

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Heat: 1

33 Elias Almhjell Fana IL

48 Jakob Jensen Fana IL

116 Victor Hagen-Wootton FRI IL

126 Sivert Asphaug Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

180 Håkon Algrøy Gneist,IL

198 Kirill Eikanger Gneist,IL

205 Magnus Torkelsen Grotle Gneist,IL

223 Peter Bjørndal Gneist,IL

226 Sebastian Fjellanger-Eeg Gneist,IL

232 Sondre Haukanes Gneist,IL

301 Louis Botnevik Eickhoff Lysekloster IL

322 Adrian Simonsen Greve Norna-Salhus IL

352 Alexander Helgesen Osterøy IL

433 Victor Woie Flølo Bergens TF

443 Emil Almeland Eidsvåg IL

453 Jacob Mengshoel Frønsdal Fana IL

458 Henrik Andersland Fana IL

460 Sindre Ellingsen Fana IL

484 Nikolai Klodvik Fana IL

497 Erik Engeset Ersvær Fana IL

515 Bjart Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

531 Adrian Havre FRI IL

540 William Fenne Ekerhovd Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr

543 Lucas Hansen Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr

544 Daniel Hus Bjorøy Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr

547 Alfred Kausland Flatabø Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr

585 Linus Kaspari Hammerstad Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

588 Sondre Engtrø Kalandseid IL

611 Jakob Heitmann Holmelid Norna-Salhus IL

612 Andreas Pettersen Fossen Norna-Salhus IL

645 Yassin Chenaoui Gneist,IL

646 Omar Chenaoui Gneist,IL

655 Isaac Jentoft Fana IL

657 Filip-Andreas Fedøy Fana IL

Heat: 2
17 Åsmund Midtbø Bergens TF

27 Birk Høyerholt Nerhus Fana IL

47 Jakob Amandussen Nitter Fana IL

50 Johannes Mølstre Leversen Fana IL

85 Johannes Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

90 Sivert Nytun Schulstad Fil Aks-77

129 Øyvind Magnus Morstøl Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

142 Brage Simmenes Gneist,IL

204 Lukas Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL

287 Nicholas Sandal Laksevåg TIL

292 Theodor Sandal Laksevåg TIL

302 Markus Westvik Lysekloster IL

303 Mika Stakkeland Lysekloster IL

304 Sverre Løvaas Lysekloster IL

354 Eirik Reigstad Osterøy IL

358 Johannes Kjelvik Vevle Osterøy IL

378 Heine Strønstad-Lønseth Viking, TIF

432 Ludvig Venge-Kvamme Bergens TF

436 Erlend Svendsmark Bergens TF

481 Sondre Låstad Fana IL

492 Benjamin Moen Fana IL

527 Jonas Urdal FRI IL

545 Brede Larsen Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr

548 Christoffer Skulstad Gneist,IL

556 Oskar Gjertsen Trumpy Gneist,IL

564 Fredrik Trumpy Gneist,IL

596 Sebastian Vikøren Lysekloster IL

597 Magnus Løvaas Lysekloster IL

606 Matias Refvik Norna-Salhus IL

660 Mathias Bore Sandal Fana IL

661 Filip Jensen Wassberg Fyllingen IL (Allianse)
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Klubb

60 m - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Heat: 1

3 Christina Mjøs Aurland IL(1)

114 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL(2)

127 Sunniva Svinvik Holmeide Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(3)

190 Jenny Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL(4)

309 Emma Arefjord Nordre Fjell Friidrett(5)

355 Elise Kjelvik Vevle Osterøy IL(6)

426 Agnes Wendelbo Nyre Bergens TF(7)

480 Maren Laastad Fana IL(8)

Heat: 2

89 Matilde Sylta Møn Fil Aks-77(1)

117 Victoria De Battista Kvamme FRI IL(2)

138 Anny Irene Sandvik-Jacobsen Gneist,IL(3)

200 Kristine Borsholm Gneist,IL(4)

320 Sara Marie Kartfjord Nordre Fjell Friidrett(5)

364 Glucehre Cevik Skogsvåg IL(6)

438 Sandra Margrethe Botneda Fau Bjarg IL(7)

558 Maiken Buckley Gneist,IL(8)

Heat: 3

99 Helene Wilhelmsen Iden FRI IL(1)

118 Vilde-Sofie Torvund FRI IL(2)

140 Aurora Lunde Engedal Gneist,IL(3)

209 Marita Espetvedt Espetvedt Gneist,IL(4)

327 Emma Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL(5)

393 Anna Silseth Ask Friidrett(6)

449 Helle Kristine Haukås Eidsvåg IL(7)

632 Linnea Sælen Søfteland TIL(8)

Heat: 4
104 Maria Algerøy FRI IL(1)

123 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(2)

169 Helene Hoddevik Sunnset Gneist,IL(3)

275 Stine Fløholm Kalandseid IL(4)

348 Thea Ask Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL(5)

410 Tiril Gundersen Ask Friidrett(6)

457 Thea De Oliveira Jensen Fana IL(7)

639 Aurora Straume Karlsen Varegg Fleridrett(8)

Klubb

600 m - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

3 Christina Mjøs Aurland IL

118 Vilde-Sofie Torvund FRI IL

140 Aurora Lunde Engedal Gneist,IL

200 Kristine Borsholm Gneist,IL

355 Elise Kjelvik Vevle Osterøy IL

410 Tiril Gundersen Ask Friidrett

480 Maren Laastad Fana IL

632 Linnea Sælen Søfteland TIL

Klubb

Kule - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

3 Christina Mjøs Aurland IL

99 Helene Wilhelmsen Iden FRI IL

104 Maria Algerøy FRI IL

114 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL

117 Victoria De Battista Kvamme FRI IL

127 Sunniva Svinvik Holmeide Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

140 Aurora Lunde Engedal Gneist,IL

169 Helene Hoddevik Sunnset Gneist,IL

190 Jenny Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL

200 Kristine Borsholm Gneist,IL

209 Marita Espetvedt Espetvedt Gneist,IL

275 Stine Fløholm Kalandseid IL

309 Emma Arefjord Nordre Fjell Friidrett

320 Sara Marie Kartfjord Nordre Fjell Friidrett

355 Elise Kjelvik Vevle Osterøy IL

364 Glucehre Cevik Skogsvåg IL

438 Sandra Margrethe Botneda Fau Bjarg IL

457 Thea De Oliveira Jensen Fana IL

480 Maren Laastad Fana IL

558 Maiken Buckley Gneist,IL

632 Linnea Sælen Søfteland TIL

Klubb

Lengde satssone - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

3 Christina Mjøs Aurland IL

89 Matilde Sylta Møn Fil Aks-77

99 Helene Wilhelmsen Iden FRI IL

104 Maria Algerøy FRI IL

114 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL

117 Victoria De Battista Kvamme FRI IL

118 Vilde-Sofie Torvund FRI IL

123 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

127 Sunniva Svinvik Holmeide Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

138 Anny Irene Sandvik-Jacobsen Gneist,IL

140 Aurora Lunde Engedal Gneist,IL

169 Helene Hoddevik Sunnset Gneist,IL

190 Jenny Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL

200 Kristine Borsholm Gneist,IL

209 Marita Espetvedt Espetvedt Gneist,IL

275 Stine Fløholm Kalandseid IL

309 Emma Arefjord Nordre Fjell Friidrett

320 Sara Marie Kartfjord Nordre Fjell Friidrett

327 Emma Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

355 Elise Kjelvik Vevle Osterøy IL

364 Glucehre Cevik Skogsvåg IL

393 Anna Silseth Ask Friidrett

426 Agnes Wendelbo Nyre Bergens TF

438 Sandra Margrethe Botneda Fau Bjarg IL

449 Helle Kristine Haukås Eidsvåg IL

457 Thea De Oliveira Jensen Fana IL

480 Maren Laastad Fana IL

558 Maiken Buckley Gneist,IL

632 Linnea Sælen Søfteland TIL

Klubb

Stav - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

118 Vilde-Sofie Torvund FRI IL

Klubb

200 m - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

87 Lea Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77

114 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger Gneist,IL

185 Ingrid Holter Gneist,IL

190 Jenny Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL
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202 Lilli Margaret Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL

203 Lise Låstad Gneist,IL

262 Andrea Markhus Paulsen Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

349 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

366 Mathilde Asphaug Skogsvåg IL

367 Thea Asphaug Skogsvåg IL

403 Malin Lunde Ask Friidrett

415 Julia Varsi Ask Friidrett

440 Frida Skaar Sannes Bjarg IL

579 Andrea Victoria Epland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

587 Tonje Sæterstøl Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

87 Lea Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger Gneist,IL

185 Ingrid Holter Gneist,IL

195 Julie Holter Gneist,IL

202 Lilli Margaret Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL

203 Lise Låstad Gneist,IL

207 Marie Myrmel Gneist,IL

219 Oda Gjelsvik Gneist,IL

227 Silje Stensen Heggdal Gneist,IL

259 Ada Finne Mykkeltvedt Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

262 Andrea Markhus Paulsen Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

285 Ingrid Vines Laksevåg TIL

343 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL

349 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

350 Tora Holter Norna-Salhus IL

365 Ingrid Rokkan Skogsvåg IL

366 Mathilde Asphaug Skogsvåg IL

367 Thea Asphaug Skogsvåg IL

403 Malin Lunde Ask Friidrett

409 Maria Juliane Bekken Ask Friidrett

473 Sofie Rye Daae Fana IL

574 Oline Vadheim Fureli Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

579 Andrea Victoria Epland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

582 Elise Pedersen Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

587 Tonje Sæterstøl Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

636 Selma Eldevik Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

114 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger Gneist,IL

195 Julie Holter Gneist,IL

207 Marie Myrmel Gneist,IL

343 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

600 m - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

87 Lea Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77

114 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger Gneist,IL

343 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL

366 Mathilde Asphaug Skogsvåg IL

367 Thea Asphaug Skogsvåg IL

631 Nora Wiik Søreide Søfteland TIL

Klubb

Kule - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger Gneist,IL

185 Ingrid Holter Gneist,IL

195 Julie Holter Gneist,IL

203 Lise Låstad Gneist,IL

207 Marie Myrmel Gneist,IL

343 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL

350 Tora Holter Norna-Salhus IL

365 Ingrid Rokkan Skogsvåg IL

559 Tilde Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL

574 Oline Vadheim Fureli Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

579 Andrea Victoria Epland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

582 Elise Pedersen Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde satssone - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

87 Lea Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger Gneist,IL

185 Ingrid Holter Gneist,IL

195 Julie Holter Gneist,IL

202 Lilli Margaret Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL

203 Lise Låstad Gneist,IL

219 Oda Gjelsvik Gneist,IL

227 Silje Stensen Heggdal Gneist,IL

259 Ada Finne Mykkeltvedt Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

262 Andrea Markhus Paulsen Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

285 Ingrid Vines Laksevåg TIL

343 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL

349 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

350 Tora Holter Norna-Salhus IL

365 Ingrid Rokkan Skogsvåg IL

403 Malin Lunde Ask Friidrett

409 Maria Juliane Bekken Ask Friidrett

415 Julia Varsi Ask Friidrett

559 Tilde Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL

574 Oline Vadheim Fureli Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

579 Andrea Victoria Epland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

582 Elise Pedersen Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

587 Tonje Sæterstøl Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

Stav - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

343 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

200 m - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

13 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF

52 Katrina Sortland Fana IL

64 Mathilde Jensen Fana IL

91 Sofie Jæger Valde Fil Aks-77

130 Ada Ringheim Gneist,IL

143 Camilla Hoddevik Sunnset Gneist,IL

150 Emilie Hestad Gneist,IL

231 Sofie Ellingsen Gneist,IL

262 Andrea Markhus Paulsen Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

342 Nicoline Coulson Norna-Salhus IL
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344 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL

377 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Viking, TIF

383 Julie Bakke Liland Viking, TIF

387 Martine Tharaldsen Viking, TIF

400 Anna Økland Guldberg Ask Friidrett

402 Emilie Lunde Ask Friidrett

459 Mia Celine Eide Fana IL

494 Celine Hjorth Ingebrigtsen Fana IL

581 Malin Tveito-thunes Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

642 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

648 Frida Haferkamp Gneist,IL

Klubb

60 m - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

13 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF

14 Thea Sulen Kramer Bergens TF

51 Kathrine Gravdal Lie Fana IL

52 Katrina Sortland Fana IL

64 Mathilde Jensen Fana IL

91 Sofie Jæger Valde Fil Aks-77

109 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL

130 Ada Ringheim Gneist,IL

143 Camilla Hoddevik Sunnset Gneist,IL

150 Emilie Hestad Gneist,IL

167 Heidi simmenes Gneist,IL

231 Sofie Ellingsen Gneist,IL

254 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

262 Andrea Markhus Paulsen Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

266 Julie Kversøy Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

310 Emma Synnøve Haugland Nordre Fjell Friidrett

313 Jenny-sofie Kartfjord Nordre Fjell Friidrett

342 Nicoline Coulson Norna-Salhus IL

344 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL

377 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Viking, TIF

383 Julie Bakke Liland Viking, TIF

385 Laura Jørgensen Viking, TIF

386 Marte Glosvik Viking, TIF

387 Martine Tharaldsen Viking, TIF

400 Anna Økland Guldberg Ask Friidrett

402 Emilie Lunde Ask Friidrett

423 Astrid Silseth Ask Friidrett

441 Thilde Sollesnes Jeeves Eidsvåg IL

444 Kaja Oline Haukås Eidsvåg IL

447 Vilde Almeland Eidsvåg IL

459 Mia Celine Eide Fana IL

514 anna sandvik bø Fitjar IL

516 Angelika Lundal Fitjar IL

555 Anne-Sofie Skulstad Gneist,IL

581 Malin Tveito-thunes Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

642 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

648 Frida Haferkamp Gneist,IL

662 Tiril Adriana Thori Kroken Viking, TIF

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

13 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF

64 Mathilde Jensen Fana IL

344 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL

380 Idun Alnes Haugland Viking, TIF

402 Emilie Lunde Ask Friidrett

494 Celine Hjorth Ingebrigtsen Fana IL

514 anna sandvik bø Fitjar IL

642 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

662 Tiril Adriana Thori Kroken Viking, TIF

Klubb

600 m - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

52 Katrina Sortland Fana IL

109 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL

150 Emilie Hestad Gneist,IL

167 Heidi simmenes Gneist,IL

231 Sofie Ellingsen Gneist,IL

383 Julie Bakke Liland Viking, TIF

514 anna sandvik bø Fitjar IL

642 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

Klubb

Kule - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

13 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF

64 Mathilde Jensen Fana IL

109 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL

130 Ada Ringheim Gneist,IL

167 Heidi simmenes Gneist,IL

254 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

266 Julie Kversøy Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

342 Nicoline Coulson Norna-Salhus IL

344 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL

377 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Viking, TIF

383 Julie Bakke Liland Viking, TIF

387 Martine Tharaldsen Viking, TIF

400 Anna Økland Guldberg Ask Friidrett

459 Mia Celine Eide Fana IL

617 Thea Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening

642 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

662 Tiril Adriana Thori Kroken Viking, TIF

Klubb

Lengde satssone - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

13 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF

14 Thea Sulen Kramer Bergens TF

51 Kathrine Gravdal Lie Fana IL

64 Mathilde Jensen Fana IL

91 Sofie Jæger Valde Fil Aks-77

109 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL

130 Ada Ringheim Gneist,IL

143 Camilla Hoddevik Sunnset Gneist,IL

150 Emilie Hestad Gneist,IL

167 Heidi simmenes Gneist,IL

231 Sofie Ellingsen Gneist,IL

254 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

262 Andrea Markhus Paulsen Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

266 Julie Kversøy Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

310 Emma Synnøve Haugland Nordre Fjell Friidrett

313 Jenny-sofie Kartfjord Nordre Fjell Friidrett

342 Nicoline Coulson Norna-Salhus IL

344 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL

377 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Viking, TIF

383 Julie Bakke Liland Viking, TIF

385 Laura Jørgensen Viking, TIF
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386 Marte Glosvik Viking, TIF

387 Martine Tharaldsen Viking, TIF

400 Anna Økland Guldberg Ask Friidrett

402 Emilie Lunde Ask Friidrett

441 Thilde Sollesnes Jeeves Eidsvåg IL

444 Kaja Oline Haukås Eidsvåg IL

447 Vilde Almeland Eidsvåg IL

459 Mia Celine Eide Fana IL

514 anna sandvik bø Fitjar IL

581 Malin Tveito-thunes Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

617 Thea Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening

642 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

648 Frida Haferkamp Gneist,IL

662 Tiril Adriana Thori Kroken Viking, TIF

Klubb

Stav - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

109 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL

254 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

642 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

Klubb

1500 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

208 Marie Seliussen Gneist,IL

370 Maria Nerhus Bjelland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

451 Guro Dansdotter Ytrenes Fana IL

Klubb

200 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

25 Angelica Johanne Karlsen Fana IL

38 Frida Dixon Fana IL

58 Mari Guotian Kannelønning Myr Fana IL

59 Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana IL

88 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

103 Linnea Rørbakken FRI IL

152 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL

177 Hilda-lovise Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL

183 Ida Ødven Knutsen Gneist,IL

208 Marie Seliussen Gneist,IL

222 Pernille Michelsen Gneist,IL

237 Stine Lise ; Gullaksen Gneist,IL

246 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL

263 Anna Katrina Weir Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

280 Emma Squibb Engelsen Laksevåg TIL

283 Frida Simonsen Laksevåg TIL

291 Thea Olsen Furnes Laksevåg TIL

370 Maria Nerhus Bjelland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

522 Britney Bennet Florø Tog IF

525 Margrete Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF

554 Emma A Voldsund Gneist,IL

578 Anna Fredrikke Østevold Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

25 Angelica Johanne Karlsen Fana IL

58 Mari Guotian Kannelønning Myr Fana IL

59 Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana IL

88 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

95 Emma Storsæter FRI IL

103 Linnea Rørbakken FRI IL

152 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL

177 Hilda-lovise Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL

183 Ida Ødven Knutsen Gneist,IL

222 Pernille Michelsen Gneist,IL

237 Stine Lise ; Gullaksen Gneist,IL

246 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL

263 Anna Katrina Weir Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

264 Elise Storøy Sookermany Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

280 Emma Squibb Engelsen Laksevåg TIL

283 Frida Simonsen Laksevåg TIL

291 Thea Olsen Furnes Laksevåg TIL

468 Martha Gulbrandsen Fana IL

512 Natalie Tislevoll Fitjar IL

522 Britney Bennet Florø Tog IF

525 Margrete Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF

554 Emma A Voldsund Gneist,IL

578 Anna Fredrikke Østevold Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

222 Pernille Michelsen Gneist,IL

246 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL

522 Britney Bennet Florø Tog IF

525 Margrete Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF

554 Emma A Voldsund Gneist,IL

Klubb

600 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

88 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

103 Linnea Rørbakken FRI IL

208 Marie Seliussen Gneist,IL

222 Pernille Michelsen Gneist,IL

283 Frida Simonsen Laksevåg TIL

Klubb

Høyde - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

13 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF

34 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa Fana IL

38 Frida Dixon Fana IL

88 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

152 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL

Klubb

Kule - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

25 Angelica Johanne Karlsen Fana IL

34 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa Fana IL

58 Mari Guotian Kannelønning Myr Fana IL

88 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

152 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL

283 Frida Simonsen Laksevåg TIL

392 Mariell Hetlesæther Morken Voss IL

421 Camilla Bognøy Ask Friidrett

468 Martha Gulbrandsen Fana IL

586 Miriam Vassenden Ohrvik Hovding, TIL - Friidrett
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Klubb

Lengde - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

25 Angelica Johanne Karlsen Fana IL

58 Mari Guotian Kannelønning Myr Fana IL

59 Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana IL

88 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

152 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL

177 Hilda-lovise Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL

222 Pernille Michelsen Gneist,IL

246 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL

263 Anna Katrina Weir Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

264 Elise Storøy Sookermany Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

280 Emma Squibb Engelsen Laksevåg TIL

291 Thea Olsen Furnes Laksevåg TIL

451 Guro Dansdotter Ytrenes Fana IL

468 Martha Gulbrandsen Fana IL

554 Emma A Voldsund Gneist,IL

578 Anna Fredrikke Østevold Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

586 Miriam Vassenden Ohrvik Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

Klubb

Stav - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

59 Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana IL

88 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

Klubb

1500 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

250 Eira Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

253 Hanna Sørensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

255 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

290 Siri Gamst Glittenberg Laksevåg TIL

305 Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL

407 Maren Høviskeland Ask Friidrett

471 Adele Marie Hauge Fana IL

Klubb

200 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

36 Emma Abotnes Fana IL

40 Hannah Rimstad Steffensen Fana IL

53 Kitty Friele Faye Fana IL

111 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL

218 Nora Helene Kjerland Kristense Gneist,IL

253 Hanna Sørensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

258 Victoria Cecilia Huanca Lindgre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

284 Fride Vågen Laksevåg TIL

413 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett

434 Mia Andersen Bergens TF

486 Ingrid Aarsæther Fana IL

551 Madeleine Kroondijk Gneist,IL

Klubb

60 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

36 Emma Abotnes Fana IL

40 Hannah Rimstad Steffensen Fana IL

53 Kitty Friele Faye Fana IL

93 Linnea Henriksen Fiskå IL

124 Maria Skår Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

125 Mina Vindenes Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

218 Nora Helene Kjerland Kristense Gneist,IL

250 Eira Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

267 Nikoline Bruvik Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

284 Fride Vågen Laksevåg TIL

290 Siri Gamst Glittenberg Laksevåg TIL

317 Maren Landro Nordre Fjell Friidrett

321 silje grønhaug Nordre Fjell Friidrett

413 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett

486 Ingrid Aarsæther Fana IL

551 Madeleine Kroondijk Gneist,IL

593 Ingvild S. Langum Loddefjord IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

93 Linnea Henriksen Fiskå IL

255 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

434 Mia Andersen Bergens TF

476 Ingeborg Kvåle Bruflot Fana IL

551 Madeleine Kroondijk Gneist,IL

Klubb

600 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

111 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL

218 Nora Helene Kjerland Kristense Gneist,IL

250 Eira Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

253 Hanna Sørensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

255 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

258 Victoria Cecilia Huanca Lindgre Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

284 Fride Vågen Laksevåg TIL

290 Siri Gamst Glittenberg Laksevåg TIL

305 Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL

407 Maren Høviskeland Ask Friidrett

471 Adele Marie Hauge Fana IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

267 Nikoline Bruvik Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

417 Olina Olseth Ask Friidrett

434 Mia Andersen Bergens TF

470 Solveig Hustoft Fana IL

Klubb

Kule - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

36 Emma Abotnes Fana IL

93 Linnea Henriksen Fiskå IL

267 Nikoline Bruvik Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

290 Siri Gamst Glittenberg Laksevåg TIL

392 Mariell Hetlesæther Morken Voss IL

434 Mia Andersen Bergens TF

500 Sofie Nordvik Fana IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

36 Emma Abotnes Fana IL

40 Hannah Rimstad Steffensen Fana IL
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93 Linnea Henriksen Fiskå IL

111 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL

255 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

267 Nikoline Bruvik Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

284 Fride Vågen Laksevåg TIL

317 Maren Landro Nordre Fjell Friidrett

321 silje grønhaug Nordre Fjell Friidrett

413 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett

434 Mia Andersen Bergens TF

471 Adele Marie Hauge Fana IL

593 Ingvild S. Langum Loddefjord IL

Klubb

Stav - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

111 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL

Klubb

1500 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

81 Evie Kalnes Dencker Fil Aks-77

108 Nora Midttun FRI IL

381 Ingri Jordal Østensen Viking, TIF

Klubb

200 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

4 Jennifer Mjøs Aurland IL

341 Martine Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL

381 Ingri Jordal Østensen Viking, TIF

401 Katrine Eufemia Ketki Ingvaldse Ask Friidrett

406 Kristine Raknes Ask Friidrett

418 Gina Wingsternes Lund Ask Friidrett

428 Rachel Ombeni Bergens TF

429 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF

504 Mariell Hellestveit Fil Aks-77

Klubb

60 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

4 Jennifer Mjøs Aurland IL

79 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

102 Lina Storsæter FRI IL

341 Martine Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL

357 Frida Loftås Osterøy IL

381 Ingri Jordal Østensen Viking, TIF

401 Katrine Eufemia Ketki Ingvaldse Ask Friidrett

406 Kristine Raknes Ask Friidrett

418 Gina Wingsternes Lund Ask Friidrett

428 Rachel Ombeni Bergens TF

429 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF

567 Silje Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

594 Sophie Ellertsen Loddefjord IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

79 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

341 Martine Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL

428 Rachel Ombeni Bergens TF

429 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF

Klubb

600 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

81 Evie Kalnes Dencker Fil Aks-77

108 Nora Midttun FRI IL

359 Marianne Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL

504 Mariell Hellestveit Fil Aks-77

Klubb

Høyde - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

79 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

567 Silje Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Kule - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

79 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

82 Hedda Hauge Aasgård Fil Aks-77

359 Marianne Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

4 Jennifer Mjøs Aurland IL

79 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

357 Frida Loftås Osterøy IL

359 Marianne Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL

406 Kristine Raknes Ask Friidrett

428 Rachel Ombeni Bergens TF

Klubb

Stav - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

79 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77

Klubb

200 m - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

5 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum Aurland IL

7 Brita Mehl Lode Bergens TF

45 Ingrid Cecilia Hartveit Fana IL

80 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77

136 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL

339 Maria Hordvik Norna-Salhus IL

340 Maria Ones Norna-Salhus IL

616 Sofie Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening

Klubb

60 m - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

7 Brita Mehl Lode Bergens TF

43 Ine Si Stalheim Fana IL

80 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77

136 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL

339 Maria Hordvik Norna-Salhus IL

340 Maria Ones Norna-Salhus IL

616 Sofie Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening

624 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL
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Klubb

60 m hekk - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

7 Brita Mehl Lode Bergens TF

136 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL

624 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL

Klubb

600 m - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

5 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum Aurland IL

80 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77

339 Maria Hordvik Norna-Salhus IL

340 Maria Ones Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

7 Brita Mehl Lode Bergens TF

45 Ingrid Cecilia Hartveit Fana IL

478 Emily Solem-Young Fana IL

Klubb

Kule - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

7 Brita Mehl Lode Bergens TF

330 Inga Amalie Iversen Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

43 Ine Si Stalheim Fana IL

45 Ingrid Cecilia Hartveit Fana IL

80 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77

136 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL

339 Maria Hordvik Norna-Salhus IL

340 Maria Ones Norna-Salhus IL

616 Sofie Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening

624 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL

Klubb

Stav - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

15 Tuva Vika Tholo Bergens TF

Klubb

200 m - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

11 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF

206 Malin Marie Rosvoll Olsen Gneist,IL

252 Fride Bru Waage Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

334 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL

520 Ingalill Fredriksen Stang Florø Tog IF

625 Tone Sandtorv Brakedal Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

647 Marte Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

60 m - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

11 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF

187 Ingrid Sortland Gneist,IL

206 Malin Marie Rosvoll Olsen Gneist,IL

252 Fride Bru Waage Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

334 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL

520 Ingalill Fredriksen Stang Florø Tog IF

577 Kristine Mundal Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

625 Tone Sandtorv Brakedal Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

633 Ingvild Meinseth Sørild FIK

647 Marte Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

11 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF

225 Sanne Myrmel Gneist,IL

431 Julie Woie Flølo Bergens TF

625 Tone Sandtorv Brakedal Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

600 m - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

334 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

331 Ingrid Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL

431 Julie Woie Flølo Bergens TF

625 Tone Sandtorv Brakedal Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Kule - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

98 Helene Austnes FRI IL

431 Julie Woie Flølo Bergens TF

625 Tone Sandtorv Brakedal Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

11 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF

206 Malin Marie Rosvoll Olsen Gneist,IL

331 Ingrid Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL

431 Julie Woie Flølo Bergens TF

625 Tone Sandtorv Brakedal Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

633 Ingvild Meinseth Sørild FIK

Klubb

1500 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

149 Elina Drivenes Gneist,IL

Klubb

200 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

101 Julie Viken FRI IL

268 Renate Christianslund Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

325 Elise Søvik Norna-Salhus IL

335 Kristin Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL

347 Soretti Watne Norna-Salhus IL

371 Tuva Skulstad Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

487 Emilie trude Larsen Fana IL

627 Eline Sandnes Fosse Strandebarm IL
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Klubb

60 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

65 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde Fana IL

101 Julie Viken FRI IL

268 Renate Christianslund Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

325 Elise Søvik Norna-Salhus IL

326 Emilie Roost Norna-Salhus IL

335 Kristin Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL

347 Soretti Watne Norna-Salhus IL

487 Emilie trude Larsen Fana IL

Klubb

600 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

149 Elina Drivenes Gneist,IL

329 Helene Thorsen Norna-Salhus IL

627 Eline Sandnes Fosse Strandebarm IL

Klubb

Kule - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

276 Beatrice Nedberge LLano Laksevåg TIL

338 Mari Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL

371 Tuva Skulstad Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

65 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde Fana IL

326 Emilie Roost Norna-Salhus IL

335 Kristin Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL

347 Soretti Watne Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

60 m - J-Rekrutt

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Heat: 1

157 Frida Ingeborg Eikanger Gneist,IL(1)

297 Elise Bos Lysekloster IL(2)

549 Leonora Sofie Giezendanner Gneist,IL(3)

272 Alise Gjerde Aralt Kalandseid IL(4)

273 Elisa Wallace Kalandseid IL(5)

526 Marthe Mo FRI IL(6)

442 Malin Almeland Eidsvåg IL(7)

446 Alva Josefine Haukås Eidsvåg IL(8)

Heat: 2

445 Maren Tetlie Nesset Eidsvåg IL(1)

659 Maja Hosøy Nordås Gneist,IL(2)

541 Mia Rørnes Singdahlsen Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr(3)

542 Malene Glesnes Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr(4)

26 Anna Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL(5)

9 Christine Victoria Kubon Bergens TF(6)

139 Aurora Hestad Gneist,IL(7)

528 Oda Johannessen Urdal FRI IL(8)

Heat: 3
214 Mia Helene Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL(1)

39 Gina Elen Warhuus Eriksen Fana IL(2)

184 Ingrid Halvorsen Utstrand Gneist,IL(3)

615 Fredrikke Wedeld Norna-Salhus IL(4)

31 Dina Lundebø Lygre Fana IL(5)

57 Maren Helen A Kvame Fana IL(6)

71 Sara Berland Fana IL(7)

462 Signe Kvåle Bruflot Fana IL(8)

Heat: 4
35 Emilie Berland Fana IL(1)

454 Ingrid Mengshoel Frønsdal Fana IL(2)

20 Abelone Heldal Fana IL(3)

496 Wilma Olivia Holmefjord Fana IL(4)

491 Anine Lunde Hop Fana IL(5)

54 Léa Bjerke Laborie Fana IL(6)

55 Linnea Håland Storevik Fana IL(7)

493 Amalie Eikeberg Langøy Fana IL(8)

Heat: 5

22 Andrea Jacobsen Leknessund Fana IL(1)

482 Synne Skjelbred Lie Fana IL(2)

61 Mathea Hatlelid Opdahl Fana IL(3)

147 Eiril Stiansdottir Lægreid Gneist,IL(4)

94 Bianka Reder FRI IL(5)

312 Ida Sophie Nymark Nordre Fjell Friidrett(6)

215 Natalie Lyslo-heimark Gneist,IL(7)

508 Tuva Langøy Fil Aks-77(8)

Heat: 6

437 Jofrid Anderson Bjarg IL(1)

498 Constanse Kjærevik Tøkje Fana IL(2)

638 Jenny Eldevik Varegg Fleridrett(3)

319 Matilde Lyngbø Toftevåg Nordre Fjell Friidrett(4)

46 Ingrid Westrheim Fana IL(5)

546 Cerine Kausland Flatabø Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr(6)

299 Jennie Bos Lysekloster IL(7)

485 Christina Svellingen Ødegaard Fana IL(8)

Heat: 7

580 Malin Vassenden Ohrvik Hovding, TIL - Friidrett(1)

119 Amalie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(2)

537 Julie Sørum Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(3)

375 Anna M Haukedal Viking, TIF(4)

128 Tuva Kvarven Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(5)

316 malin grønhaug Nordre Fjell Friidrett(6)

21 Ada-Sofie Gildernes Fana IL(7)

663 Mathilde Dømbe-Vatnelid Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(8)

Heat: 8

533 Emma Drage Helgesen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(1)

599 Ronja Haugro Nordre Fjell Friidrett(2)

261 Alva Kanestrøm Hovding, TIL - Friidrett(3)

298 Ingrid Fosse-Florvåg Lysekloster IL(4)

296 Aleksandra Hallseth Lysekloster IL(5)

416 Liva Steffensen Ask Friidrett(5)

Heat: 9

505 Julie Atterås Fil Aks-77(1)

605 Malin Book Dalsgård Norna-Salhus IL(2)

448 Alva Linde Eidsvåg IL(3)

539 Maja Leganger Johnstad Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(4)

532 Ingrid Sæther Solheim Fyllingen IL (Allianse)(5)

644 Lilja Helgøy Vabø Fana IL(6)

Klubb

Lengde - J-Rekrutt

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Heat: 1

9 Christine Victoria Kubon Bergens TF

20 Abelone Heldal Fana IL

21 Ada-Sofie Gildernes Fana IL
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35 Emilie Berland Fana IL

39 Gina Elen Warhuus Eriksen Fana IL

57 Maren Helen A Kvame Fana IL

71 Sara Berland Fana IL

128 Tuva Kvarven Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

139 Aurora Hestad Gneist,IL

214 Mia Helene Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL

261 Alva Kanestrøm Hovding, TIL - Friidrett

296 Aleksandra Hallseth Lysekloster IL

297 Elise Bos Lysekloster IL

298 Ingrid Fosse-Florvåg Lysekloster IL

299 Jennie Bos Lysekloster IL

316 malin grønhaug Nordre Fjell Friidrett

375 Anna M Haukedal Viking, TIF

437 Jofrid Anderson Bjarg IL

442 Malin Almeland Eidsvåg IL

446 Alva Josefine Haukås Eidsvåg IL

448 Alva Linde Eidsvåg IL

454 Ingrid Mengshoel Frønsdal Fana IL

462 Signe Kvåle Bruflot Fana IL

491 Anine Lunde Hop Fana IL

496 Wilma Olivia Holmefjord Fana IL

533 Emma Drage Helgesen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

539 Maja Leganger Johnstad Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

542 Malene Glesnes Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr

546 Cerine Kausland Flatabø Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr

599 Ronja Haugro Nordre Fjell Friidrett

663 Mathilde Dømbe-Vatnelid Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

Heat: 2

22 Andrea Jacobsen Leknessund Fana IL

26 Anna Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL

31 Dina Lundebø Lygre Fana IL

46 Ingrid Westrheim Fana IL

54 Léa Bjerke Laborie Fana IL

55 Linnea Håland Storevik Fana IL

61 Mathea Hatlelid Opdahl Fana IL

119 Amalie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

147 Eiril Stiansdottir Lægreid Gneist,IL

184 Ingrid Halvorsen Utstrand Gneist,IL

215 Natalie Lyslo-heimark Gneist,IL

312 Ida Sophie Nymark Nordre Fjell Friidrett

319 Matilde Lyngbø Toftevåg Nordre Fjell Friidrett

416 Liva Steffensen Ask Friidrett

445 Maren Tetlie Nesset Eidsvåg IL

482 Synne Skjelbred Lie Fana IL

485 Christina Svellingen Ødegaard Fana IL

493 Amalie Eikeberg Langøy Fana IL

498 Constanse Kjærevik Tøkje Fana IL

508 Tuva Langøy Fil Aks-77

526 Marthe Mo FRI IL

528 Oda Johannessen Urdal FRI IL

532 Ingrid Sæther Solheim Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

537 Julie Sørum Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

541 Mia Rørnes Singdahlsen Glesnes Ungdoms- og idr

615 Fredrikke Wedeld Norna-Salhus IL

644 Lilja Helgøy Vabø Fana IL

659 Maja Hosøy Nordås Gneist,IL

Klubb

1609 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

186 Ingrid Næss Johansen Gneist,IL

294 Hanne Mjøen Maridal Lillehammer IF

329 Helene Thorsen Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

200 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

137 Anne Skudal Dolvik Gneist,IL

524 kristi kjerpeset Florø Tog IF

565 Naomi Van Den Broeck Gular, IL

Klubb

60 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

137 Anne Skudal Dolvik Gneist,IL

337 Mari Cecilie Hansen Norna-Salhus IL

524 kristi kjerpeset Florø Tog IF

550 Monika Benserud Gneist,IL

565 Naomi Van Den Broeck Gular, IL

654 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

524 kristi kjerpeset Florø Tog IF

550 Monika Benserud Gneist,IL

654 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL

Klubb

Kule - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

106 Matilde Roe FRI IL

328 Helene Sofie Ingvaldsen Norna-Salhus IL

643 Maarit Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko

Klubb

Lengde - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

337 Mari Cecilie Hansen Norna-Salhus IL

550 Monika Benserud Gneist,IL

Klubb

Stav - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

654 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL

Klubb

1609 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

18 Egil Johan Hessen BFG Bergen Friidrettsklub

235 Steffen Algrøy Boga Gneist,IL

306 Martin Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL

369 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

372 Christian Holter Varegg Fleridrett

373 Halfdan-Emil Færø Varegg Fleridrett

600 Dionisio Fernández Cantos Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

200 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett

96 Even Jondahl FRI IL

105 Martin Roe FRI IL
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132 Amund Sjursen Gneist,IL

248 Joakim Dang Gular, IL

249 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL

361 Sondre Kåstad Osterøy IL

472 Filip Bøe Fana IL

570 Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

602 Per Magnus Arjun Solli Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

60 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

1 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett

2 Vegard Fluge Ask Friidrett

96 Even Jondahl FRI IL

105 Martin Roe FRI IL

132 Amund Sjursen Gneist,IL

248 Joakim Dang Gular, IL

249 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL

293 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg TIL

323 Christian Marthinussen Norna-Salhus IL

361 Sondre Kåstad Osterøy IL

455 Niladri Banerjee Fana IL

472 Filip Bøe Fana IL

570 Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

602 Per Magnus Arjun Solli Norna-Salhus IL

623 Mons Martin Borgen Os Turnforening

652 Erik Fluge Ask Friidrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

105 Martin Roe FRI IL

Klubb

600 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

235 Steffen Algrøy Boga Gneist,IL

306 Martin Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL

360 Markus Loftås Osterøy IL

362 Trygve Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL

369 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

637 Tomas Jack Skjæråsen Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

Høyde - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

105 Martin Roe FRI IL

623 Mons Martin Borgen Os Turnforening

Klubb

Kule - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

105 Martin Roe FRI IL

461 Per Åge Liland Fana IL

601 Sondre Kolbjørnsen Norna-Salhus IL

608 Jonathan Varela Byrkjenes Norna-Salhus IL

652 Erik Fluge Ask Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

105 Martin Roe FRI IL

132 Amund Sjursen Gneist,IL

Klubb

Stav - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

105 Martin Roe FRI IL

529 Ole Hartvig Nissen Viken FRI IL

628 Tor-Inge Øvrebotten Myrhol Svelgen T&IF
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